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44~ 10/100/1000Base—T POE 1 (Data/Power)
1> 10/100/1000Base-T It RJ45 i1 (Data)
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2l 1 1000Base—X SFP J FI4fifd (Data)
220 V+, V- JUAR DC HLiEHEE T (5P KU
I 1-4 110/100/1000Base~T (X) HEIMIM, 4x/XU T MDI/MDI-X H ik
10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
WL LA i 100BASE-TX : Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
T-JESFP JGeFH 1, BRAAIE i, HERM, Gl wm/ 26, g
e FIREE "
R, LO
LR ——TAEMK: 850nm , LHEEES: 0~500M;
i Mg —— TAERK: 1310nm, AAHMFEE: 0~40KM;
TAEWK: 1550nm, FE4FEES: 0~120KM .

IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.31i 10Base-T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base-TX;

ZE37I80 IEEES02. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEE802. 3x

R TG R (A28

TR e 12Gbps (JCPHZE)

fEE R ZR@64byte 8. 93Mpps
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POETAEFR7RKT : PoE (4%
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POE 3 1 % 1-4 [137#F TEEE802. 3af/at A5k POE it Hy

e 5] BN 1/2(+), 3/6(-): WL 4/5(+), 7/8(-), 4tk

TAEHE B, DCAS-57V M % (it R, T 5P KBS TiERE, SR IR
BT PoE o KIhE  | 30W, #wifE IEEES02. 3af/at

BT /N E 60W,/48VDC 120W/48VDC

HHLThFE RePLIhHE: <BW; JHEINFE: <60W | feblIhaE: <oW; Jm#EkuhEe: <120w
Hie 8 LR Jo, AR Tl FEE 48V/60W K 48V/120W, WLFRA:( B R Mk

7= AR S R AR

AR B/ —40~+80° C; 5%~90% RH Toksk
FEAGIRE /B8 -40~+85° C; 5%~95% RH JoHkt4s
SRR SE (L*WHD | 119%100%30mm

/B <0.7kg / <1.0kg

23751 B, 35mm DIN R Zes
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i B : 6KV 8/20us;

BlidrsEge: 1P40

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV #EfuilH, +15kV =S
IEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80" 1000MHz)

TEC61000-4-4 (EFT) : HLJRZE: +4kV; Hdmsk: +£2kv
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : HIJELE: CM:4kV/DME2kV; HdRLk: +4kv
IEC61000-4-6 (5i#ife3) = 10V (150kHz"80MHz)
IEC61000-4-8 C THifiI%) : 100A/m #:4:; 1000A/m , 1s to 3s
[EC61000-4-9 (ki ##%) :+ 1000A/m

1EC61000-4-10 (FHJe#%#H) : 30A/m  1MHz

IEC61000-4-12/18 (jEZ#¥%) = CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16 (FLAifET) « 30V KR4k 300V, 1s

FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class B
[EC61000-6-2 Cifi f TMbARHE)

Wi/ B S5 5

IEC60068-2-6 (HiHRzh)
HUbR A [EC60068-2-27 ($iyii)
TEC60068-2-32 (H H Fi%)

3C;
N CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
ZRINIE

FCC Part 15 Class B;
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J AR THHL 5, LGy
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SFP LERHIERIR

L2y B ] #iR LA

SFP J:#itk, 1.25G, LML 850nm, (LM 550m,
ONV-2630 . ) H
LC #:11, 34 DDM Thig, XEHIE.

SFP Jt:#itk, 1.25G, BABIXLT 1310nm, (EHFEE: 20km,
ONV-2632 N ) H
LC #:0, ¥ DDM This, StHr#dkdad.

SFP i, 1.25G, HBEH L TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1%
ONV-2612-T B B } H
HiPEERS: 20km, LC #:H, % #F DDM IhaE, SZRFRIE.

SFP i, 1.25G, HBEHL TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1%

ONV-2613-R |
1.25G WBERS: 20km, LC#:I1, Sk DDM ThfE, SCRFA. g
TR Tl SFP Yehitk, 1.25G, BAMEHLT TX1310nm/RX1550nm,

2612-T-G n

4R . 20km, LC %0, ¥ DDM Ihfig, ZH#Hki.

2613-R-G Tk SFP Jetbisk, 1.25G, HALHLF TX1550nm/RX1310nm, .
fL4PER: 20km, LC#:1, SCFF DDM Jhg, ks, |

ONV-2612.T-SC SFP i, 1.25G, HBEH L TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1% -
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SFP Jefid, 1.25G, FMLH L TX1550nm/RX1310nm,
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SR 65W B4 o e Y A 28
HEMIANHE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 1A
65W HIJERLE | GWS-APE552 | "
ek EE: DC 52V 1.25A

TARIRE: -200C—+65°C

S 110W B4 4 YOS AT 28
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11OW HIERISE | GWS-AP110-52 | 5
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SRR 60W B4 g oL A I
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HEMI AN E: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 2A
Tk 120W & V5 | GWS-DP120-48 H
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ONV-IPS33042PF ZHHL, Horf 1-2 L374F TEEE 802. 3af/at PoE [E prkrik, STHXLDC TUAT R IFHIN,
S aeds.
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TRk,
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P k. http://www. onv. com. cn
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